
Class 5

Poles on the ground

Placed Rosettes For All

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Galaxy X Abby Mcilree Abby McIlree

2  Cassius Rantje Nissen Nissen &  Swift Physiotherapists

Class 6

30cm Recreational Class

Placed Rosettes For All

No Horse Rider Owner 

1

2

Class 7

40cm recreational Class

Placed Rosettes For All

No Horse Rider Owner 

1

2

Class 8

50cm Recreational Class

Placed Rosettes For All

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Ebb & Flow Texas Jack Sarah Victoria Davies Sarah Victoria Davies

Class 9

60cm Recreational

Placed Rosettes For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Cde Countess Of Dia Zara Pappalardo Zara Pappalardo

2  Ebb & Flow Texas Jack Sarah Victoria Davies Sarah Victoria Davies

3  Zensunni Caruso Caryn Pappalardo Zensunni Stud

4  Equestria's Savarti Steffani Vogel Colleen  Viljoen

5  Franlaren Larry's Lad Laurel Hawton Franlaren Stud

6  Boesman Zara Pappalardo Zensunni Stud

7 Carel Hancke Cheeky Olivia Lyon Olivia Lyon



Class 10 

70cm Recreational Class

Placed Rosettes For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Davenport Reagan Siobhan Ralston Siobhan Ralston

2  Keegan's King Jackie Topping Jackie Topping

3  Franlaren Larry's Lad Laurel Hawton Franlaren Stud

4 Carel Hancke Cheeky Olivia Lyon Olivia Lyon

5  Cassius Rantje Nissen Nissen &  Swift Physiotherapists

6  Cmh Caprice B Sophie Ashton-rickardt Steven   Atkinson

7  Cde Countess Of Dia Zara Pappalardo Zara Pappalardo

8  Black Star's War Of Angels Micaela Schlebusch Nicola Lauren Hards

9  Rathmor Volare Tanya Chelin Jeannette McHardy

10  Equestria's Savarti Steffani Vogel Colleen  Viljoen

11  Davenport Razzamatazz Siobhan Ralston Siobhan Ralston

12 Bolero Kirsty Terblanche Kirsty Terblanche

13 Bastille Greg Scott Karen van Wyk

Class 11

80cm Recreational Class 

Placed Rosettes For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Wow's Timely Breeze Bronwyn Pruett Patrick Brown

2  Moonsmooch Amanda Thomas amanda thomas

3  Callaho Lasanta T Tracey Glover Tracey Glover

4  Keegan's King Jackie Topping Jackie Topping

5 Bastille Greg Scott Karen van Wyk

6  Cmh Caprice B Sophie Ashton-rickardt Steven   Atkinson

7 Bolero Kirsty Terblanche Kirsty Terblanche

8  Rathmor Volare Tanya Chelin Jeannette McHardy

9  Crown Robber Yvonne Figueiredo Yvonne Figueiredo

10  Saharan Beach Elize Steenkamp Anya Roestoff

11  Kellow Blown Away Meg Tucker Meg Tucker

12  Cassius Rantje Nissen Nissen &  Swift Physiotherapists

13  Black Star's War Of Angels Micaela Schlebusch Nicola Lauren Hards



Class 12

90cm Recreational Class 

Placed Rosettes For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Callaho Lasanta T Tracey Glover Tracey Glover

2  Tequila Deja Vu Mia Byrne Mia Byrne

3  Seeis Monamoure Marine Cloete Marine Cloete

4  Kellow Blown Away Meg Tucker Meg Tucker

5  First For Horses Seattle Reign Sandra Nunes sandra nunes

6  Princess Ivana Lizzie Purbrick * Lizzie  Purbrick *

7  Moonsmooch Amanda Thomas amanda thomas

8  Saharan Beach Elize Steenkamp Anya Roestoff

9  Cmh Eisaria Steven Atkinson Steven   Atkinson

10  Calabarzon Paula Prinsloo Kayla Burnett

11  Just Al  Tamsyn Muller Julie Bennett

12  Diwali Dawn Ariana Castle Ariana Castle

13  Pylon David Hayman David  Hayman

14  Franlaren Lord Of The Stars Laurel Hawton Franlaren Stud

15  Crown Robber Yvonne Figueiredo Yvonne Figueiredo

16  Encore Lc Stephanie Court Travis  Dawson

17  Callaho Lord Max Tracey Glover Tracey Glover

18  Watermark African Jade Jessica Caldwell Jessica Caldwell

Class 13

1.00m Recreational Class

Placed Rosettes For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Ebb And Flow Bourbon Catherine Grace Davies Catherine Grace Davies

2  Erreplus Atoki Cheyenne De Beer Simon  Burn

3  Limo Scene Alex Leith Alex Leith

4  Jaroma Lady Cartier Kim Rivalland Kim Rivalland

5 Paper Gangsta Andrew Oliff

6  Zensunni Catullo Ryan Sander Zensunni Stud

7  Seeis Monamoure Marine Cloete Marine Cloete

8  Crystal Cat Aoife White Aoife White

9  Lorelock Vonolel Christine Pike Christine Pike

10  Just Al  Tamsyn Muller Julie Bennett

11  Callaho Lord Max Tracey Glover Tracey Glover

12  Pylon David Hayman David  Hayman

13  World Net Logistics Litana Julia Patterson Joachim Bade

14  Spark A Rhythm Bronwyn Pruett Bronwyn Pruett

15  Queen Of Dreams Jessica Caitlyn Thompson Jessica Caitlyn Thompson

16  Franlaren Lord Of The Stars Laurel Hawton Franlaren Stud

17  Verdiccio Erin White Erin White

18  Gledsmuir's Trendy Jani Engelbrecht Camilla Botes

19  Boschhoek Charisma Andrew Oliff Shaun Albert  Oliff

20  Cmh Eisaria Steven Atkinson Steven   Atkinson

21  Lorelock Rivaldo D'or Alex Leith Shea Lynley Bradfield

22  Callaho Fornado Catherine Grace Davies Catherine Grace Davies

23  Erreplus Corkonian Cheyenne De Beer Simon  Burn



24  Jaroma Evita Kim Rivalland Kim Rivalland

25  Princess Ivana Lizzie Purbrick * Lizzie  Purbrick *

26  Watermark African Jade Jessica Caldwell Jessica Caldwell

27  Lorelock Vonolel Christine Pike Christine Pike

28  First For Horses Seattle Reign Sandra Nunes sandra nunes

Class 14

1.10m Recreational Class

Placed Rosettes For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Zensunni Lazuli Caryn Pappalardo Zensunni Stud

2  Callaho Fornado Catherine Grace Davies Catherine Grace Davies

3  Last RudhirÃ¡ Fh Emma Barrow Emma  Barrow

4  Queen Of Dreams Jessica Caitlyn Thompson Jessica Caitlyn Thompson

5  N. C. T's Callaho Lord Cris George Coutlis George Coutlis

6  Branic Alley Cat Roeleen Bloemhof Roeleen Bloemhof

7  Saint Roch Eltika Wentzel Eltika Wentzel

8  Carlito N Michelle Lillico Michelle Lillico

9  Eloise2 Christopher John Fourie Clara Blignaut

10  Spark A Rhythm Bronwyn Pruett Bronwyn Pruett

11  Chanel No 5 Tanya Chelin Tanya Chelin

12  Polo Lounge Kayla Van Der Burgh Amy  Shackleton

13  Last Try Dave Miller Dave Miller

14  Davenport Prada Kim Rivalland Kim Rivalland

15  Melba Fh Emma Barrow Emma  Barrow

16  Vix Caryn Pappalardo Zensunni Stud

17  Ebb And Flow Bourbon Catherine Grace Davies Catherine Grace Davies

18  Gledsmuir's Trendy Jani Engelbrecht Camilla Botes

19  The Burghâ€™s Cassino B Leoni Van Der Burgh The Burgh Equestrian

20  World Net Logistics Litana Julia Patterson Joachim Bade

21  Sheik Of Araby Clara Blignaut Clara Blignaut

22  Zensunni Luxor Justin Vos Zensunni Stud

Class 15

1.20m Recreational Class 

Placed Rosettes For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Alzu Okavango Eltika Wentzel Eltika Wentzel

2  Callaho Lorenza Tanya Chelin Tanya Chelin

3  Zensunni Lazuli Caryn Pappalardo Zensunni Stud

4  Armageddon Zdenek Muchna Zensunni Stud

5  Kilshane Galbally Hanna Butler Hanna Butler

6  Eloise2 Christopher John Fourie Clara Blignaut

7  N. C. T's Callaho Lord Cris George Coutlis George Coutlis

8  Last Try Dave Miller Dave Miller

9  Sheik Of Araby Clara Blignaut Clara Blignaut

10  Carlito N Michelle Lillico Michelle Lillico

11  Black Star's Winter Axe KATHLEEN Allan KATHLEEN ALLAN

12  Saint Roch Eltika Wentzel Eltika Wentzel

13  Chanel No 5 Tanya Chelin Tanya Chelin



Class 16

1.30m Recreational Class 

Placed Rosettes For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Alzu Okavango Eltika Wentzel Eltika Wentzel


